
Show #B2671 (Clay Cavinder): 2018 Fox Lea Farm Love Circuit SE (03/16/2018)

1. AQHA 138004: L1 Trail - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 472 Lazy For Sure Justin Wheeler Samantha Johnson Norwell, MA

2 470 Rumors Inthe Dark Stephanie J Armellini Patricia L Levison Titusville, FL

3 158 The Krymsun Kat Anthony S Douglas Beatriz Alvarez Loxahatche, FL

4 468 Sure Im Absolute Dean Bogart Judith Garson Boca Raton, FL

3. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 178 One Lazy Time Lauren G Hull Lauren G Hull Canfield, OH

2 467 First Sippa Mocha Grace N Oyer Lee A Williams Groveland, FL

3 158 The Krymsun Kat Brianna Alvarez Beatriz Alvarez Loxahatche, FL

4 473 Holy Chip Betty C Vanover Betty C Vanover Hamersville, OH

5 464 Blue Doo Daddy Kendra Carr Kendra Carr Sarasota, FL

6 468 Sure Im Absolute Judith Garson Judith Garson Boca Raton, FL

7 123 What A Good Surprize Mary Lorie Saltzman Mary Lorie Saltzman Loxahatchee, FL

4. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 615 Rar Make Me A Bryer Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt Defuniak Springs, FL

6. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 469 Moon Me Laurel H Brower Laurel H Brower Del Ray Beach, FL

8. AQHA 238000: Amt Trail - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 464 Blue Doo Daddy Kendra Carr Kendra Carr Sarasota, FL

2 178 One Lazy Time Lauren G Hull Lauren G Hull Canfield, OH

3 107 Imitation Chocolate Randi Stockdill Randi Stockdill Boynton Beach, FL

4 123 What A Good Surprize Mary Lorie Saltzman Mary Lorie Saltzman Loxahatchee, FL

5 471 Impulsively Loping Chapman K Maraman Chapman K Maraman Elberta, AL

9. AQHA 238800: Amt Select Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 466 Dress Four Success Nancy Christensen Nancy Christensen Venice, FL

2 473 Holy Chip Betty C Vanover Betty C Vanover Hamersville, OH

3 468 Sure Im Absolute Judith Garson Judith Garson Boca Raton, FL

10. AQHA 438000: Youth Trail - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 615 Rar Make Me A Bryer Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt Defuniak Springs, FL

DQ 176 Huntin For Candy Cheyenne L Augsburger James P Collier Jr Loxahatchee, FL

43. Open 6128: Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 487 Good Time To Cool It Corinne Kolinoski Bianca Kolinski Stuart, FL

2 476 Deep Blue Skys Anna Enson Lori Steger Palm City, FL

45. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 481 Blazin Away My Blues Kim Elizabeth Choate Kim Elizabeth Choate Chelsea, MI

47. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City
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Show #B2671 (Clay Cavinder): 2018 Fox Lea Farm Love Circuit SE (03/16/2018)

1 476 Deep Blue Skys Anna Enson Lori Steger Palm City, FL

49. AQHA 144004: L1 Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 166 These Dreams Are Hot Lori Augsburger Debra S Engelgau West Palm Beach, FL

2 49 Caan You Dig It Andrey Ferreir Michelle L Walker Mims, FL

3 451 The Absolute Best Erin Jeter Julie Davis , 

4 455 Strutin For The Blue Ashley Frappier Julie Blackett Concord, OH

5 477 Ive Got Good Cents Joy L Wheeler Waukegan Farms Llc High Point, NC

6 188 Sumdiscretionadvised Thea L Bullard Liz Harris Melbourne, FL

7 459 Lazydayz R Here Agin Lisa F Ligon Curtis & Priscilla Barnes Galatia, IL

50. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 49 Caan You Dig It Michelle Walker Michelle L Walker Mims, FL

2 477 Ive Got Good Cents Laura Gilliam Hull Waukegan Farms Llc High Point, NC

3 483 Hez Naturally Hot Susan Basquez Kirsten Taylor Basquez Port ST Lucie, FL

4 452 Irishironsr Smilin Taylor Battistelli Taylor Battistelli Port St Lucie, FL

5 455 Strutin For The Blue Julie L Blackett Julie Blackett Concord, OH

6 478 Regal N Me Kecia M Dailey Kecia M Dailey Venice, FL

51. AQHA 244000: Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 462 Iron I A Legacy Cydney Benes Tammy Schuster Boca Raton, FL

2 112 Taxable Assets Brianna C Clark Brianna Clark Mims, FL

3 455 Strutin For The Blue Julie L Blackett Julie Blackett Concord, OH

4 107 Imitation Chocolate Randi Stockdill Randi Stockdill Boynton Beach, FL

5 452 Irishironsr Smilin Taylor Battistelli Taylor Battistelli Port St Lucie, FL

6 483 Hez Naturally Hot Susan Basquez Kirsten Taylor Basquez Port ST Lucie, FL

7 478 Regal N Me Kecia M Dailey Kecia M Dailey Venice, FL

52. AQHA 244800: Amt Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 479 Al Be Seeing Ya Margaret E Garwood Margaret E Garwood Canfield, OH

2 474 Oh Details Details Cheryl P Harllee Cheryl P Harllee Stuart, FL

3 482 Fabyoulous Lisette Longo Lisette Longo Palm City, FL

4 126 Amblin Max Diane Andersen Diane Andersen Palm City, FL

53. AQHA 144100: Junior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 462 Iron I A Legacy Cydney Benes Tammy Schuster Boca Raton, FL

2 166 These Dreams Are Hot Lori Augsburger Debra S Engelgau West Palm Beach, FL

3 480 Al Be Jamun Heidi Piper Julia Ray Beloit, OH

4 451 The Absolute Best Erin Jeter Julie Davis , 

5 481 Blazin Away My Blues Kim Elizabeth Choate Kim Elizabeth Choate Chelsea, MI

6 455 Strutin For The Blue Ashley Frappier Julie Blackett Concord, OH

7 460 Armed N Serious Ashley Aliff Ashley Aliff Vero Beach, FL

54. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 453 Ima Hot Iron Alexis Hart Alexis Hart Port St Lucie, FL

2 487 Good Time To Cool It Carah H Kolinoski Bianca Kolinski Stuart, FL
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Show #B2671 (Clay Cavinder): 2018 Fox Lea Farm Love Circuit SE (03/16/2018)

3 475 Red Hot N Dangerous Ryan E Dailey Abby C Querry Powell, OH

4 460 Armed N Serious Ashley Aliff Ashley Aliff Vero Beach, FL

5 454 Meant To Be Elegant Abigail Ogonoski Abigail Ogonoski Vero Beach, FL

6 476 Deep Blue Skys Emma Enson Lori Steger Palm City, FL

7 615 Rar Make Me A Bryer Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt Defuniak Springs, FL

55. AQHA 444000: Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 453 Ima Hot Iron Alexis Hart Alexis Hart Port St Lucie, FL

2 487 Good Time To Cool It Cameryn Kolinoski Bianca Kolinski Stuart, FL

3 176 Huntin For Candy Cheyenne L Augsburger James P Collier Jr Loxahatchee, FL

4 476 Deep Blue Skys Emma Enson Lori Steger Palm City, FL

5 460 Armed N Serious Ashley Aliff Ashley Aliff Vero Beach, FL

6 454 Meant To Be Elegant Abigail Ogonoski Abigail Ogonoski Vero Beach, FL

56. AQHA 144200: Senior Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 459 Lazydayz R Here Agin Lisa F Ligon Curtis & Priscilla Barnes Galatia, IL

2 474 Oh Details Details Brigid Murray Cheryl P Harllee Stuart, FL

3 112 Taxable Assets Brianna C Clark Brianna Clark Mims, FL

4 176 Huntin For Candy Lori Augsburger James P Collier Jr Loxahatchee, FL

5 482 Fabyoulous Lisette Longo Lisette Longo Palm City, FL

6 454 Meant To Be Elegant Abigail Ogonoski Abigail Ogonoski Vero Beach, FL

7 487 Good Time To Cool It Cameryn Kolinoski Bianca Kolinski Stuart, FL

503. NSBA 235400: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Trail - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 468 Sure Im Absolute Judith Garson Judith Garson Boca Raton, FL

2 123 What A Good Surprize Mary Lorie Saltzman Mary Lorie Saltzman Loxahatchee, FL

504. NSBA 237100: NSBA Level 1 Youth Trail - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 615 Rar Make Me A Bryer Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt Defuniak Springs, FL

506. NSBA 235470: NSBA Level 1 Amateur W/T Trail - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 469 Moon Me Laurel H Brower Laurel H Brower Del Ray Beach, FL

508. NSBA 235600: NSBA Amateur Trail - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 107 Imitation Chocolate Randi Stockdill Randi Stockdill Boynton Beach, FL

509. NSBA 236606: NSBA Amateur Select Trail - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 468 Sure Im Absolute Judith Garson Judith Garson Boca Raton, FL

510. NSBA 237300: NSBA Youth Trail - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 615 Rar Make Me A Bryer Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt Defuniak Springs, FL

549. NSBA 220100: NSBA Level 1/Green Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 455 Strutin For The Blue Ashley Frappier Julie Blackett Concord, OH

2 477 Ive Got Good Cents Joy L Wheeler Waukegan Farms Llc High Point, NC

3 188 Sumdiscretionadvised Thea L Bullard Liz Harris Melbourne, FL
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Show #B2671 (Clay Cavinder): 2018 Fox Lea Farm Love Circuit SE (03/16/2018)

550. NSBA 225400: NSBA Level 1 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 477 Ive Got Good Cents Laura Gilliam Hull Waukegan Farms Llc High Point, NC

2 455 Strutin For The Blue Julie L Blackett Julie Blackett Concord, OH

551. NSBA 225600: NSBA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 455 Strutin For The Blue Julie L Blackett Julie Blackett Concord, OH

552. NSBA 226600: NSBA Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 479 Al Be Seeing Ya Margaret E Garwood Margaret E Garwood Canfield, OH

554. NSBA 227100: NSBA Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 615 Rar Make Me A Bryer Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt Defuniak Springs, FL

600. AQHA 138000: Trail - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 178 One Lazy Time Duane E Piper Lauren G Hull Canfield, OH

2 123 What A Good Surprize Andrey Ferreir Mary Lorie Saltzman Loxahatchee, FL

3 107 Imitation Chocolate Andrey Ferreir Randi Stockdill Boynton Beach, FL

4 49 Caan You Dig It Andrey Ferreir Michelle L Walker Mims, FL

5 615 Rar Make Me A Bryer Kathlynn Schmidt Kathlynn Schmidt Defuniak Springs, FL

6 466 Dress Four Success Nancy Christensen Nancy Christensen Venice, FL

7 470 Rumors Inthe Dark Stephanie J Armellini Patricia L Levison Titusville, FL

8 464 Blue Doo Daddy Kendra Carr Kendra Carr Sarasota, FL

9 176 Huntin For Candy Cheyenne L Augsburger James P Collier Jr Loxahatchee, FL

601. NSBA 230300: NSBA All Age Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City

1 178 One Lazy Time Duane E Piper Lauren G Hull Canfield, OH

2 107 Imitation Chocolate Andrey Ferreir Randi Stockdill Boynton Beach, FL
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